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Independent Parcel Tax 
Community Oversight Committee 

 
MEMBERS 

School Representatives 

Cabrillo Mike Ray MRay@calcas.com 
 650-572-4410 
Ingrid B. Lacy Anne Carew annecarew@yahoo.com 
 650-359-5268 
Ocean Shore Richard Zuromski rzuromski@cbmlaw.com 
 415-989-5900 
Ortega Kristin Chun kristinchun@yahoo.com 
 415-412-4324 
Sunset Ridge Apeksha Pradhan apeksha.pradhan@hotmail.com 

 510-304-4006 
Vallemar Laura Vuskovic vuskovic@sbcglobal.net 
 
Community Representatives 
Marisa George  marisageorge@gmail.com 
415-812-4747 
Warren Hultberg  hclc5@juno.com 
650-355-5365 
Judith Kell  judithkell@aol.com 
650-355-9124 
Remi Tan  remitan@sbcglobal.net 
650-355-2587 
Aaron Bonner  abo1974@gmail.com 
650-288-9149 
Therese Dyer  theresedyer@gmail.com 
650-355-9568 
Hem Patel  hpatel@familybank.com 
650-359-3903 
 
Board Representative 
Joan Weideman  jweideman@yahoo.com 
650-355-7721 
District Office Contact 
Wendy Tukloff, Superintendent wtukloff@pacificasd.org 
650-738-6625 
Tina VanRaaphorst, Associate Superintendent tvanraaphorst@pacificasd.org 
650-738-6617 
Josephine Peterson, Chief Business Official jpeterson@pacificasd.org 
650-738-6613 

mailto:MRay@calcas.com
mailto:annecarew@yahoo.com
mailto:rzuromski@cbmlaw.com
mailto:kristinchun@yahoo.com
mailto:apeksha.pradhan@hotmail.com
mailto:vuskovic@sbcglobal.net
mailto:marisageorge@gmail.com
mailto:hclc5@juno.com
mailto:judithkell@aol.com
mailto:remitan@sbcglobal.net
mailto:abo1974@gmail.com
mailto:theresedyer@gmail.com
mailto:hpatel@familybank.com
mailto:jweideman@yahoo.com
mailto:wtukloff@pacificasd.org
mailto:tvanraaphorst@pacificasd.org
mailto:jpeterson@pacificasd.org

